
ACC Meeting Calendar For 2023

● Deadline for applications is 7 days BEFORE the meeting.

● ACC applications are required for major work on mobile homes such as: new roofs,
installations, landscaping, exterior renovations, removals, and more. Please refer to
pages 1-7 under the “ACC” section of Holiday Park’s “About Us” book. If unsure, please
call the office at: 321-724-2240 | Monday – Fri (9 AM – 4 PM). Applications are available
at the district office or at the Holiday Park website, www.holidayparkfl.com

Date Time Location

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday, November 7, 2022 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday November 21, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall

Tuesday December 5, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall
Tuesday December 19, 2023 9:30 AM Rec Hall


